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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 265 (KJ) / 62 (Kcal) 331 (KJ) / 78 (Kcal)
Fat 0.1g 0.1g
(of which Saturates) 0.01g 0.01g
Carbohydrate 14.4g 18g
(of which Sugars) 11g 13.8g
Fibre 0.4g 0.5g
Protein 0.8g 1g
Sodium
Salt 0.58g 0.73g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Chicken Tonight

EAN: 5050665047150

Manufacturer Address

Chicken Tonight Smokey Barbecue One Pan Sauce 500g

Water, Concentrated Tomato Paste 13%*, Vegetables 7% (Onion 5.0%, Red Paprika 2.1%), Sugar, Dark Soft Sugar (Sugar, Sugar Syrup), Modified 
Maize Starch, SOY Sauce (Water, SOY Beans, WHEAT, Salt), Honey, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Garlic, Salt, Spices, Roasted BARLEY Malt 
Extract, Smoke Flavouring, *Equal to 73% Fresh Tomatoes

CONTAINS: BARLEY, SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: CELERY, MUSTARD
Suitable for Vegetarians

A smokey barbecue sauce made with tomatoes.

Symington's Ltd,
Dartmouth Way,
Leeds,
LS11 5JL,
UK.

Tennant & Ruttle Distribution Ltd,
2010 Orchard Avenue,
Citywest,
Dublin 24,
D24 EKW3,
Ireland.
contactus@chickentonight.co.uk

(as sold) Per 1/4 jar

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep 
refrigerated and use within 3 days.
Best before End Date: See Cap


